Circulation
C-11
CL
EA
N
 W
AT
ER

C
B
Specifications and Ordering Information
kW Volts
Ckt &
Phase
Dimensions (In.)
Model Stock PCN
Wt.
(Lbs.)A B C
Series	3	—	3	inch,	150	lb	carbon	steel	vessel	—	3	copper	elements	(45	W/In2)
with	side	mounted	thermostat	—	1"	NPT	pipe	inlet	and	outlet
6 240 1-1 32-15/16 22-1/2 16-1/2 NWH-03-006P-E1 S 100052 70
6 240 1-3 32-15/16 22-1/2 16-1/2 NWH-03-006P-E1 NS 100060 70
6 480 1-1 32-15/16 22-1/2 16-1/2 NWH-03-006P-E1 NS 010065 70
6 480 1-3 32-15/16 22-1/2 16-1/2 NWH-03-006P-E1 S 100087 70
9 240 1-1 32-15/16 22-1/2 16-1/2 NWH-03-009P-E1 NS 100183 70
9 240 1-3 32-15/16 22-1/2 16-1/2 NWH-03-009P-E1 S 100191 70
9 480 1-1 32-15/16 22-1/2 16-1/2 NWH-03-009P-E1 NS 010161 70
9 480 1-3 32-15/16 22-1/2 16-1/2 NWH-03-009P-E1 S 100212 70
12 240 1-1 42-15/16 32-1/2 26-1/2 NWH-03-012P-E1 NS 010217 80
12 240 1-3 42-15/16 32-1/2 26-1/2 NWH-03-012P-E1 S 100319 80
12 480 1-1 42-15/16 32-1/2 26-1/2 NWH-03-012P-E1 NS 010250 80
12 480 1-3 42-15/16 32-1/2 26-1/2 NWH-03-012P-E1 S 100335 80
15 240 1-1 55-7/16 45 39 NWH-03-015P-E1 NS 010313 94
15 240 1-3 55-7/16 45 39 NWH-03-015P-E1 S 100431 94
15 480 1-1 55-7/16 45 39 NWH-03-015P-E1 NS 010364 94
15 480 1-3 55-7/16 45 39 NWH-03-015P-E1 S 100458 94
18 240 1-1 55-7/16 45 39 NWH-03-018P-E1 NS 010410 94
18 240 1-3 55-7/16 45 39 NWH-03-018P-E1 S 100554 94
18 480 1-1 55-7/16 45 39 NWH-03-018P-E1 NS 010460 94
18 480 1-3 55-7/16 45 39 NWH-03-018P-E1 S 100570 94
Series	6	—	5	inch,	150	lb	carbon	steel	vessel	—	6	copper	elements	(45	W/In2)
with	side	mounted	thermostat	—	2"	NPT	pipe	inlet	and	outlet
24 240 2-3 41-3/4 30 11-3/8 NWH-06-024P-E1 NS 100677 140
24 480 1-3 41-3/4 30 11-3/8 NWH-06-024P-E1 S 100693 140
30 240 2-3 48-3/4 37 14-1/8 NWH-06-030P-E1 NS 100790 155
30 480 1-3 48-3/4 37 14-1/8 NWH-06-030P-E1 S 100810 155
40 240 2-3 60-1/4 48-1/2 20-5/8 NWH-06-040P-E1 NS 100917 176
40 480 2-3 60-1/4 48-1/2 20-5/8 NWH-06-040P-E1 NS 010671 176
50 480 2-3 73-5/8 61-7/8 27-5/16 NWH-06-050P-E1 NS 010700 210
60 480 2-3 86-5/8 74-7/8 33-7/8 NWH-06-060P-E1 NS 010735 240
Stock	Status:	 S = stock NS = non-stock
To	Order—Specify model, volts, phase, kW, PCN and quantity.